

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 491 OF 2018

Nandatai W/o Shankarrao Bhowate ...PETITIONER

V/S

Munindrakumar Namdeorao Vaidya And OthersRESPONDENT

PRASHANT ANAND GODE for Petitioner
for Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 15th June, 2023

P.C. :

Seen CAS No. 85/2022 Office to Place the said CAS No.
85/2022 before the Hon'ble Court for bringing LR's of R.No.02.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)